
Business User Email Address Phone Number

P. O. Box 798

Elm Grove, WI 53122

316 W Washington Av

Madison, WI 53701

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

PO Box 730

Stoughton, WI 53589

2585 Wagner Court

DeKalb, IL 60115

PO Box 916

Germantown, WI 53022

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

Drax Inc (608) 819-8298Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.com

Jeremiah 
Nicholas jeremiah@fourseasonsmgt.comFour Seasons Property 

Management (262) 422-2110

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft

Contract 7722

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Carol Anason ca2624@att.comAT&T (608) 252-2385

Scott Maly sam@allwaysinc.comAll-Ways Contractors, Inc. (414) 491-6906

(920) 348-5100

Joe Daniels joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Ryan Voegeli

(608) 252-7379

bsuhayda@encapinc.net

marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co.

ENCAP, Inc.

rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping

Madison Gas and Electric rparker@mge.comRich Parker

Marci Jungbluth

Brett Suhayda

(262) 968-4090

(608) 325-9662

(815) 748-4500

Clay Frazer cfrazer@eco-resource.netEco-Resource Consulting (608) 877-9372

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

(800) 364-2059

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

4/22/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7722

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320251
The Daily Reporter Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 592-0625

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 255-9223

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.com

(815) 315-7719

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Randy PedrettiNeenah Foundry Co randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.com

4/22/2016


